
CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
13 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 367 5 381 7 364 4 0 0 1112 16

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

16 SC Ash Eli MA x 365 6 362 4 375 11 0 0 1102 21
21 SC Willis Marc MA 349 4 362 6 364 6 0 0 1075 16

0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

23 SC Butler Jeff SS 369 10 374 8 353 8 0 0 1096 26
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

9 F Gaines Jim MA x 400 38 397 24 398 23 0 0 1195 85
14 F Miller Lloyd MA 398 24 395 24 397 25 0 0 1190 73
7 F Graham Leon MA 397 26 396 21 396 23 0 0 1189 70

B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 394 19 393 26 393 20 0 0 1180 65
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 391 17 391 20 391 20 0 0 1173 57
B06 F Rojas Marco MA 396 24 383 14 389 14 0 0 1168 52
10 F Elliot Timm MA 389 18 388 17 389 20 0 0 1166 55
15 F Jaime Jonathon MA 389 17 388 17 381 12 0 0 1158 46
18 F Tien John MA 377 13 369 8 376 13 0 0 1122 34
5 F Del Rio Ray MA x 387 23 388 18 0 0 0 0 775 41

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

12 F Tuszynski Greg SS 397 27 393 20 394 26 0 0 1184 73

WINNER
CRPA F-Class Championship      Day 1 AGG            10-7-2023update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
16 SC Ash Eli MA x 378 10 374 13 370 6 0 0 1122 29

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

21 SC Willis Marc MA 354 3 340 3 353 4 0 0 1047 10
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

23 SC Butler Jeff SS 364 7 384 7 368 5 0 0 1116 19
13 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 374 10 364 8 369 4 0 0 1107 22

0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

9 F Gaines Jim MA x 400 33 395 27 399 25 0 0 1194 85
7 F Graham Leon MA 397 29 394 23 395 24 0 0 1186 76
14 F Miller Lloyd MA 397 25 393 26 395 23 0 0 1185 74

B06 F Rojas Marco MA 389 12 387 20 395 19 0 0 1171 51
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 391 20 390 11 382 16 0 0 1163 47
15 F Jaime Jonathon MA 388 15 384 14 381 13 0 0 1153 42
10 F Elliot Timm MA 383 14 381 12 381 11 0 0 1145 37
18 F Tien John MA 373 9 381 10 372 11 0 0 1126 30
5 F Del Rio Ray MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

12 F Tuszynski Greg SS 394 28 394 21 398 27 0 0 1186 76

WINNER

CRPA  F-Class  Championship  Day 2 AGG          10-8-2023update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Day 1
Iron x Day 2

Any x AGG x

16 SC Ash Eli MA x 1102 21 1122 29 2224 50
0 SL MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

21 SC Willis Marc MA 1075 16 1047 10 2122 26
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

13 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 1112 16 1107 22 2219 38
23 SC Butler Jeff SS 1096 26 1116 19 2212 45

0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

9 F Gaines Jim MA x 1195 85 1194 85 2389 170
14 F Miller Lloyd MA 1190 73 1185 74 2375 147
7 F Graham Leon MA 1189 70 1186 76 2375 146

B06 F Rojas Marco MA 1168 52 1171 51 2339 103
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 1173 57 1163 47 2336 104
10 F Elliot Timm MA 1166 55 1145 37 2311 92
15 F Jaime Jonathon MA 1158 46 1153 42 2311 88
18 F Tien John MA 1122 34 1126 30 2248 64

B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 1180 65 0 0 1180 65
5 F Del Rio Ray MA x 775 41 0 0 775 41

0 F EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

12 F Tuszynski Greg SS 1184 73 1186 76 2370 149

WINNER

CRPA  F-Class  Championship  Final AGG      10-8-2023update

Bruce
Highlight
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